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The Meeting of the Worcestershire Local Medical Committee Ltd will
be held at the Thursday 22" April 2021 at 7.00pm.
VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCING

OPEN MEETING

FOR DEBATE AND DISCUSSION

1. Apologies

2.  Approve Minutes and Review Actions
3. Membership

4, AGM

5. CCG

6. Health and Care Trust

7. STP/ICS

8.  Worcestershire Acute Hospitals Trust

9. REGULAR ITEMS
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NHS England

Public Health/County Council
Education

People’s Board
Dispensing

Out of Hours / NHS 111
Non-Principals
Registrars

P.M. Groups
Administration

PAG

GPPF
.CAG

PCN

S3TARTTS@Too0Ty

MATTERS ARISING

- GPDF

GPC COMMITTEE — Dr S Parkinson
GPC England and UK

NEW ITEMS

No new items

ITEMS B — Receive
ITEMS C — For discussion

ANY OTHER BUSINESS

CLOSED MEETING

Dr Gillian Farmer
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